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Xtorm 12W FastCharge Go2 Powerbank 5.000 - Ash White

Brand : Xtorm

Product name : 12W FastCharge Go2 Powerbank 5.000 -

Ash White

- 1x USB-A & 1x USB-C port
- 12W FastCharge

- Capacity 5,000mAh -> 1+ phone charge

- Compact size, fits in any pocket

- Suitable for any type of smartphone

- The best choice in quality and durability

12W FastCharge Go2 Powerbank 5.000 - Ash White
Xtorm 12W FastCharge Go2 Powerbank 5.000 - Ash White. Battery capacity: 5000 mAh, Battery
technology: Lithium Polymer (LiPo). USB Type-A output ports: 1, USB Type-C ports quantity: 1. Product

colour: White

Design

Number of simultaneously
connected devices (max) *
Product colour *

Housing material

Charger compatibility *

On/off switch

Shape

LED indicators

International Protection (IP) code

Performance

Charging source *

Battery technology *
Battery capacity *
Battery capacity

Number of battery cells
Fast charging *

Battery charge time (USB)
Country of origin

Power

Input voltage

Input current

Port 1 output power
Port 2 output power
Output voltage

2

White

ABS, Polycarbonate (PC)
Universal

v

Rectangle

v

IPOO

USB

Lithium Polymer (LiPo)
5000 mAh

18.5 Wh

1

v

2.5h

China

5V
24A
12w
12w
5V

Product code: XG2050

Power

Port 1 output current
Port 2 output current
Ports & interfaces

Input interface *

USB Type-A connector
USB Type-A output ports
USB Type-C connector
USB Type-C ports quantity

Radio
Built-in radio *
Weight & dimensions

Width
Depth
Height
Weight

Packaging data
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight
Packaging content

Cables included
Manual

Logistics data

Customs product code (TARIC)

24 A
24 A

USB Type-C
v

1
J
1
x

63 mm
93.5 mm
15.5 mm
127 g

100 mm
130 mm
155 mm
204 g

USB Type-A to USB Type-C
v

8507600090
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